
14.02.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Kingston City FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

21.02.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Bayside Argonauts FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

28.02.2026 |3:00pm | WCFC V Box Hill United Pythagoras FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

07.03.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Whittlesea United FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

14.03.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Essendon Royals SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park 

21.03.2026 | 6:15pm | Altona City SC V WCFC | HC Kim Reserve 

28.03.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Eastern Lions SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

10.04.2026 | 8:30pm | Keilor Park SC V WCFC | Keilor Park Recreation Reserve

18.04.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Moreland City SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

25.04.2026 | 5:30pm | Nunawading City FC V WCFC | Mahoneys Reserve

02.05.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Goulburn Valley Suns FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

08.05.2026 | 8:30pm | Springvale White Eagles FC V WCFC | Serbian Sports Centre

16.05.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Malvern City FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

22.05.2026 | 7:45pm | Kingston City FC V WCFC | The Grange Reserve

30.05.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Bayside Argonauts FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

05.06.2026 | 7:30pm | Box Hill United Pythagoras FC V WCFC | Wembley Park

12.06.2026 | 8:30pm | Whittlesea United SC V WCFC | Epping Stadium 

19.06.2026 | 8:30pm | Essendon Royals SC V WCFC | Cross Keys Reserve

04.07.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Altona City SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

10.07.2026 | 7:45pm | Eastern Lions SC V WCFC | Gardiners Creek Reserve 

18.07.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Keilor Park SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park 

25.07.2026 | 2:00pm | Moreland City SC V WCFC | Campbell Reserve

01.08.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Nunawading City FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

15.08.2026 | 5:00pm | Goulburn Valley Suns FC V WCFC | John McEwen Reserve

22.08.2026 | 3:00pm | WCFC V Springvale White Eagles FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

29.08.2026 | 3:00pm | Malvern City FC V WCFC | Egan Lee Reserve
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14.02.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Kingston City FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

21.02.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Bayside Argonauts FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

28.02.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Box Hill United Pythagoras FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

07.03.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Whittlesea United FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

14.03.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Essendon Royals SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park 

21.03.2026 | 4:00pm | Altona City SC V WCFC | HC Kim Reserve 

28.03.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Eastern Lions SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

10.04.2026 | 6:15pm | Keilor Park SC V WCFC | Keilor Park Recreation Reserve

18.04.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Moreland City SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

25.04.2026 | 2:45pm | Nunawading City FC V WCFC | Mahoneys Reserve

02.05.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Goulburn Valley Suns FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

08.05.2026 | 6:15pm | Springvale White Eagles FC V WCFC | Serbian Sports Centre

16.05.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Malvern City FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

23.05.2026 | 3:00pm | Kingston City FC V WCFC | The Grange Reserve

30.05.2026 | 12:00pm | Bayside Argonauts FC V WCFC | Monterey Reserve

06.06.2026 | 5:30pm | Box Hill United Pythagoras FC V WCFC | Wembley Park

12.06.2026 | 6:15pm | Whittlesea United SC V WCFC | Epping Stadium 

19.06.2026 | 6:15pm | Essendon Royals SC V WCFC | Cross Keys Reserve

04.07.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Altona City SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

11.07.2026 | 4:00pm | Eastern Lions SC V WCFC | Gardiners Creek Reserve 

18.07.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Keilor Park SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park 

25.07.2026 | 4:15pm | Moreland City SC V WCFC | Campbell Reserve

01.08.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Nunawading City FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

15.08.2026 | 2:00pm | Goulburn Valley Suns FC V WCFC | John McEwen Reserve

22.08.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Springvale White Eagles FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

29.08.2026 | 12:30pm | Malvern City FC V WCFC | Egan Lee Reserve
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14.02.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Kingston City FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park 

21.02.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Bayside Argonauts FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

28.02.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Box Hill United Pythagoras FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

07.03.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Whittlesea United FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

14.03.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Essendon Royals SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park 

21.03.2026 | 2:00pm | Altona City SC V WCFC | HC Kim Reserve 

28.03.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Eastern Lions SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

11.04.2026 | 11:00am | Keilor Park SC V WCFC | Keilor Park Recreation Reserve

18.04.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Moreland City SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

25.04.2026 | 12:30pm | Nunawading City FC V WCFC | Mahoneys Reserve

02.05.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Goulburn Valley Suns FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

10.05.2026 | 12:30pm | Springvale White Eagles FC V WCFC | Serbian Sports Centre

16.05.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Malvern City FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

23.05.2026 | 1:00pm | Kingston City FC V WCFC | The Grange Reserve

30.05.2026 | 10:00am | Bayside Argonauts FC V WCFC | Monterey Reserve

06.06.2026 | 3:30pm | Box Hill United Pythagoras FC V WCFC | Wembley Park

14.06.2026 | 1:00pm | Whittlesea United SC V WCFC | Gilwell Park

20.06.2026 | 11:00am | Essendon Royals SC V WCFC | Cross Keys Reserve

04.07.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Altona City SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

11.07.2026 | 1:30pm | Eastern Lions SC V WCFC | Gardiners Creek Reserve 

18.07.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Keilor Park SC | Costas Mitre 10 Park 

25.07.2026 | 6:15pm | Moreland City SC V WCFC | Campbell Reserve

01.08.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Nunawading City FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

15.08.2026 | 11:30am | Goulburn Valley Suns FC V WCFC | John McEwen Reserve

22.08.2026 | 12:00pm | WCFC V Springvale White Eagles FC | Costas Mitre 10 Park

29.08.2026 | 10:00am | Malvern City FC V WCFC | Egan Lee Reserve
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